

# Standard Capital Markets Limited

CIN - L74899DL1987PLC027057



August 16, 2021

The Listing Department,  
BSE Limited  
Department of Corporate Services,  
Phirozejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

**Subject: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021**

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed herewith extracts of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021 as published in following newspaper:

1. Financial Express in English newspaper dated 15<sup>th</sup> August, 2021
2. Jansatta in Hindi language dated 15<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

You are requested to take note of the same and oblige.

**Thanking You**

Yours faithfully  
Yours faithfully  
Standard capital Markets Ltd.

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read 'Kishore Kargeti', is written over a faint, light blue circular stamp.

**Kishore Kargeti**  
**(Director)**  
**DIN NO. 00095763**



### RAS RESORTS AND APART HOTELS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Rosewood Chambers, 99/C, Tulsiwadi, Tardeo, Mumbai - 400 034  
 CIN No. L45200MH1985PLC035044,  
 Email ID : mumbaioffice@rasresorts.com, Website : www.raahl.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021** (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	120.59	40.14
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(4.92)	(52.19)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(6.27)	(40.61)
4	Total Comprehensive income after tax	(4.54)	(40.71)
5	Equity Share Capital	396.97	396.97
6	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	(0.16)	(1.02)

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the company's website viz www.raahl.com

**By Order of the Board  
For RAS RESORTS & APART HOTELS LTD  
Sd/-  
VISHAMBER SHEWAKRAMANI  
Managing Director  
DIN 00021163**

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14th August , 2021

### STAR PAPER MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Duncan House, 2nd Floor, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata 700 001  
 CIN-L21011WB1936PLC008726 Ph: (033) 22427380-83 Fax: (033)22427383  
 email: star.sre@starpapers.com, website:www.starpapers.com

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021	Quarter ended 30th June, 2020	Year ended 31st March, 2021
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,761.17	2,632.63	23,337.47
2	Net Profit / ( Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	630.20	28.04	2,488.15
3	Net Profit / ( Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	630.20	28.04	2,488.15
4	Net Profit / ( Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	481.25	26.77	1,751.59
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	480.71	23.86	1,749.43
6	Equity Share Capital	1,560.83	1,560.83	1,560.83
7	Other Equity	-	-	48,627.86
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs10/-each) (i) Basic (ii) Diluted	3.08 3.08	0.17 0.17	11.22 11.22

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites at http://www.nseindia.com and at http://www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at http://www.starpapers.com.

For Star Paper Mills Limited  
M. Mishra  
Managing Director  
DIN:00096112

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 13th August,2021

### HDFC MUTUAL FUND

**HDFC Asset Management Company Limited**  
 A Joint Venture with Standard Life Investments  
 CIN: L65991MH1999PLC123027

**Registered Office:** HDFC House, 2nd Floor, H.T. Parekh Marg, 165-166, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Phone: 022 66316333 • Toll Free Nos: 1800-3010-6767 / 1800-419-7676  
 Fax: 022 22821144 • e-mail: hello@hdfcfund.com • Visit us at: www.hdfcfund.com

**NOTICE** is hereby given that HDFC Trustee Company Limited, Trustee to HDFC Mutual Fund ("the Fund") has approved the following Distribution under Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal ("IDCW") Options in **HDFC Arbitrage Fund**, an Open-ended Scheme investing in Arbitrage Opportunities ("the Scheme") and fixed **Friday, August 20, 2021** (or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is not a Business Day) as the Record Date for the same:

Name of the Scheme / Plan / Option	Amount of Distribution (₹ per Unit)	Face Value (₹ per unit)	Net Asset Value ("NAV") as on August 13, 2021 (₹ per unit)
HDFC Arbitrage Fund - Wholesale Plan - Regular Plan - Normal IDCW Option (Payout and Reinvestment)	0.04	10.00	10.571
HDFC Arbitrage Fund - Wholesale Plan - Direct Plan - Normal IDCW Option (Payout and Reinvestment)			10.894
HDFC Arbitrage Fund - Wholesale Plan - Regular Plan - Monthly IDCW Option (Payout and Reinvestment)			10.926
HDFC Arbitrage Fund - Wholesale Plan - Direct Plan - Monthly IDCW Option (Payout and Reinvestment)			10.599

# The distribution will be subject to the availability of distributable surplus on the Record Date and may be lower.

**Pursuant to the Distribution, the NAV of the IDCW Option(s) of the above Scheme would fall to the extent of such distribution and statutory levy, if any.**

Amount will be paid, net of applicable tax deducted at source (TDS), to those Unit holders / Beneficial Owners whose names appear in the Register of Unit holders maintained by the Fund / Statements of Beneficial Ownership maintained by the Depositories, as applicable, under the IDCW Option(s) of the aforesaid Scheme on the Record Date (including investors whose valid purchase / switch-in requests are received by the Fund and the funds are available for utilization before cut-off timings in respect of the aforesaid Scheme, on the Record date).

With regard to Unit holders who have opted for Reinvestment facility under the IDCW Option(s), the amount due (net of applicable TDS) will be reinvested, by allotting Units at the ex-Distribution NAV per Unit (adjusted for applicable stamp duty).

Unit holders who have opted to receive payout by way of physical instruments may experience delays on account of delivery constraints on the courier / postal services arising out of the unprecedented COVID-19 situation. Such Unit holders are advised to opt for payout through electronic mode(s) at the earliest due to the inherent benefits of such mode(s) such as convenience of the credit of the distribution proceeds into their bank account directly as also avoiding loss of payment instruments in transit or fraudulent encashment. Please arrange to send us a copy of a cancelled cheque of your bank account to have the electronic payout mode enabled.

Intimation of any change of address / bank details should be immediately forwarded to the Investor Service Centres of the Fund (for units held in non-demat form) / Depository Participant (for units held in demat form).

In view of individual nature of tax consequences, each investor should seek appropriate advice.

For HDFC Asset Management Company Limited  
(Investment Manager to HDFC Mutual Fund)

Place : Mumbai Sd/-  
Date : August 14, 2021 Authorized Signatory

**MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.**

### STANDARD CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

CIN:L74899DL1987PLC027057  
 Registered Office : 8/28, WEAABDUL AZIZ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI - 110005  
 Email: stanecap.delhi@gmail.com; Website:www.stanecap.in, CONTACT No. 011-28759592

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021** (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
<b>I. Revenue from Operations</b>				
Interest Income	8.73	4.36	9.29	32.12
Dividend Income	-	-	-	-
Rental Income	-	-	-	-
Fees and commission Income	-	-	-	-
Net gain on fair value changes	-	-	-	-
Net gain on derecognition of financial instruments under amortised cost category	-	-	-	-
Sale of products (including Exose Duty)	-	-	-	-
Sale of services	-	-	-	-
Other Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Revenue from Operations</b>	<b>8.73</b>	<b>4.36</b>	<b>9.29</b>	<b>32.12</b>
Other Income	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>8.73</b>	<b>4.36</b>	<b>9.29</b>	<b>32.12</b>
<b>II. Expenses</b>				
Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-
Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
Employee benefit expense	1.78	2.47	3.00	9.54
Finance Costs	2.76	1.07	2.51	10.07
Depreciation, depletion and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-
Fees and commission expense	-	-	-	-
Net loss on fair value changes	-	-	-	-
Net loss on derecognition of financial instruments under amortised cost category	-	-	-	-
Impairment on financial instruments	-	-	-	-
Other expenses (Any item)	1.86	69.94	0.62	73.87
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>6.40</b>	<b>73.48</b>	<b>6.13</b>	<b>93.48</b>
<b>III. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-I)</b>	<b>2.33</b>	<b>(69.12)</b>	<b>3.16</b>	<b>(61.36)</b>
<b>IV. Exceptional items</b>				
<b>V. Profit/(Loss) before Tax (III-IV)</b>	<b>2.33</b>	<b>(76.82)</b>	<b>3.16</b>	<b>(69.96)</b>
<b>VI. Tax Expense:</b>				
(i) Current Tax	0.61	(1.28)	0.79	0.74
(ii) Deferred Tax (Net)	-	-	-	-
(iii) Provision for taxation	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Tax Expenses</b>	<b>0.61</b>	<b>(1.28)</b>	<b>0.79</b>	<b>0.74</b>
<b>VII. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (V-VI)</b>	<b>1.72</b>	<b>(75.54)</b>	<b>2.37</b>	<b>(69.80)</b>
<b>VIII. Other Comprehensive Income</b>				
A. (i). Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
(ii). Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
B. (i). Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
(ii). Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Other Comprehensive Income (A+B)</b>	-	-	-	-
<b>IX. Total Comprehensive Income (VII+VIII)</b>	<b>1.72</b>	<b>(75.54)</b>	<b>2.37</b>	<b>(69.80)</b>
<b>X. Paid-up Equity Share Capital Equity Shares of Face Value Rs. 10/-</b>	<b>400.01</b>	<b>400.01</b>	<b>400.01</b>	<b>400.01</b>
<b>XI. Reserves as at 31st March</b>				
<b>XII. Earnings Per Share (EPS) on Face Value Rs. 10/-</b>				
(a) Basic	0.04	(1.89)	0.06	(1.74)
(b) Diluted	0.04	(1.89)	0.06	(1.74)

**Notes:**  
 1. The Company is having only one business activity so the segment reporting under Ind AS-108 is not required.  
 2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 14 August 2021. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.  
 3. Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to conform to the periods of current periods.  
 4. Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company w.e.f 1st April 2019.

On Behalf of the Board  
For Standard Capital Markets Limited  
Sd/-  
Kishore Kargoti  
Director  
DIN:00095763

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14 August 2021

### IFGL REFRACTORIES LIMITED

CIN : L51909OR2007PLC027954  
 Registered Office : Sector B, Kalunga Industrial Estate, P.O. Kalunga-770031, Dist: Sundergarh, Odisha  
 Head & Corporate Office : McLeod House, 3, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700001  
 E-mail : ifgl.ho@ifgl.in, Website : www.ifglref.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021** (₹ in lakhs except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited Refer Note 4	30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income	27,784	28,794	20,637	1,04,245
Net Profit before Tax from Ordinary Activities	2,305	3,522	1,385	12,422
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax and exceptional item	1,787	(253)	1,019	6,559
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax]	2,598	(45)	1,138	8,154
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per Share)	3,604	3,604	3,604	3,604
Other Equity	-	-	-	85,445
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted #	4.96	(0.70)	2.83	18.20
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted # (Adjusted) (refer note 2)	4.96	5.30	2.83	23.80

# Figures for the quarter are not annualised.

**NOTE:**  
 1. Above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 14 August, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors (Board) at their meeting held on that date. The Statutory Auditor has reviewed the same.  
 2. Following amendments made by the Finance Act, 2021 to the relevant sections of the Income Tax Act 1961, whereby Goodwill on amalgamation will not be considered as a depreciable asset and depreciation on goodwill will not be allowed as deductible expenditure effective 1st April, 2021, the Holding Company, in accordance with the requirements of Ind-AS 12, had recognised one time deferred tax charge of ₹ 2,165 lakhs for the quarter ending 31st March, 2021 (including adjustment for corresponding net deferred tax credit recognised in prior quarters) and ₹ 2,019 lakhs (net) for the year ended 31st March, 2021 consequent to the reduction of the depreciable amount of goodwill for tax purposes to nil. Accordingly, profit after tax for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 and year ended 31st March, 2021 are lower by respective amounts as indicated above. This deferred tax charge does not involve any cash outflow either in the current year or future. Adjusted EPS for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 and year ended 31st March, 2021 had been calculated without taking into consideration such additional deferred tax charge. Deferred tax liability of ₹ 158 lakhs on goodwill amortised during the quarter has been credited against tax expense for the quarter ended June 21.  
 3. Key Stand-alone financial information are as follows:

On Behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Subham Bhagat  
(Chairman cum Managing Director)

Date : 14th August, 2021  
Place : Kolkata

### IFGL REFRACTORIES LIMITED

**COMMITTED TO CLEAN METAL**

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

On Behalf of the Board  
of IFGL Refractories Limited  
S K Bajoria  
Chairman  
(DIN: 00084004)

Kolkata  
14th August, 2021

### PASUPATI FINCAP LIMITED

Regd. Office : Village Kapriwas (Dharuhera) Dist. Rewari, Haryana  
 Head Office : 127-128, Tribhuvan Complex, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110 065.  
 STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021.  
 Rs. in Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	3 months ended 30-Jun-21	3 months ended 31-Mar-21	3 months ended 30-Jun-20	12 months ended 31-Mar-21
	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1.725	2.437	593	6,753
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(296)	(130)	(479)	(775)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(296)	258	(479)	(387)
Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(214)	158	(345)	(308)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(218)	132	(345)	(333)
Equity Share Capital	934	934	934	934
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (before exceptional items) (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)	(2.29)	1.70	(3.71)	(3.30)
a) Basic	(2.29)	1.70	(3.71)	(3.30)
b) Diluted	(2.29)	1.70	(3.71)	(3.30)
Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (after exceptional items) (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)	(2.29)	1.70	(3.71)	(3.30)
a) Basic - Rs.	(2.29)	1.70	(3.71)	(3.30)
b) Diluted - Rs.	(2.29)	1.70	(3.71)	(3.30)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and listed entity.  
 2. The above results have been considered by the audit committee at its meeting held on 14th August 2021 and by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August 2021.  
 3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules, 2016.  
 4. In earlier years, the company had received compensation of Rs.61.61 lacs on acquisition of part of its factory land at Dharuhera. Representation has been made before Sub Divisional Magistrate, Gurgaon cum competent authority (LA) of National Highway Authority of India for payment of compensation at a higher rate. Additional compensation of Rs. 614.64 lacs demanded in the representation will be accounted for as and when received.  
 5. Exceptional item represents unsecured loan from a company no more payable within back Pursuant to outbreak of coronavirus disease (COVID-19) worldwide and its declaration as global pandemic, the Government of India declared lockdown on March 24, 2020 which led to the temporary suspension of operations of the Company and has impacted the overall business activities of the Company. The Government started lifting the lockdown from May 2020 onwards but due to commencement of second wave of COVID-19, lockdown was again imposed in April 2021. COVID-19 has impacted the normal business operations of the Company by way of interruption in production, supply chain disruption, unavailability of personnel, closure/lock down of production facilities etc. during the lock-down period. After resumption of operations, the management has made detailed assessment of its liquidity position and has prepared future cash flow projections and also assessed the recoverability of its assets and factored assumptions used in the annual impairment assessment of its cash generating units, using various internal and external information. The situation is changing rapidly giving rise to inherent uncertainty around the extent and timing of the potential future impact of the COVID-19 which may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial statements. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes arising of future economic conditions and impact on its business.  
 7. Figures of quarter ended 31st March 2021 are balancing figures between the audited figures of financial year ending 31st March 2021 and reviewed figures for the nine months ending 31st December 2020.

For Pasupati Spinning & Weaving Mills Ltd  
Sd/-  
Ramesh Kumar Jain  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 14/08/2021

### BRILLIANT PORTFOLIOS LIMITED

Regd. Office : B - 09, 412, IITL Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110086  
 Website : www.brilliantportfolios.com. Tel : 011-45058963, Email : brilliantportfolios@gmail.com  
 CIN NO : L74899DL1994PLC057507

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2021** (₹ In Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ending 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ending 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	Total Income From Operations (Net)	56.46	65.83	56.88
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax and Exceptional Items)	10.43	7.26	13.49	46.02
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	10.43	7.26	13.49	46.02
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Exceptional Items)	7.85	5.40	9.96	33.74
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the Period	7.85	5.40	9.96	33.74
Equity Share Capital	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18
Earning Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- Each)				
(a) Basic	0.25	0.17	0.32	1.09
(b) Diluted	0.25	0.17	0.32	1.09

**NOTE:**  
 1. The financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been reviewed & recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14/08/2021.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on the Company Website www.brilliantportfolios.com.  
 3. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period's figures.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
Brilliant Portfolios Limited  
Sd/-  
RAVI JAIN  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN: 02682612

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 14/08/2021

### IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED

Registered Office : 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata 700012  
 Contact: +91-33-40168000, E-mail: ifc@impeferrotech.com  
 Website: www.impeferrotech.com  
 CIN - L27101WB1995PLC071996

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)**

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021
	30-06-2021 UNAUDITED	30-06-2020 UNAUDITED	
Total income from operations (Net)	4,854	1,188	11,197
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	378	(507)	(874)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	378	(507)	(874)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	378	(507)	(874)
Total Comprehensive income for the period/ (Loss) (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	375	(509)	(884)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital	8793	8793	8793
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) :			
Basic (₹)	0.43	(0.58)	(0.99)
Diluted (₹)	0.43	(0.58)	(0.99)

**Notes:**  
 1) The above results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by Audit Committee at its meeting held on August 14, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of these results. The information presented above is extracted from such reviewed financial results.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website i.e. www.impeferrotech.com.

On Behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Subham Bhagat  
(Chairman cum Managing Director)

Date : 14th August, 2021  
Place : Kolkata

### PASUPATI SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Village Kapriwas (Dharuhera) Dist. Rewari, Haryana  
 Head Office : 127-128, Tribhuvan Complex, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110 065.  
 STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021.  
 Rs. in Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	3 months ended 30-Jun-21	3 months ended 31-Mar-21	3 months ended 30-Jun-20	12 months ended 31-Mar-21
	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited



